2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF
TRIM                   DE-
SCRIPTION
TRANSMISSION
FEDERAL
ONLY CODE
PZEV*
CODE

Standard FeaturesStandard FeaturesStandard FeaturesStandard Features
5/23/11
Order Guide & Pricing
Volkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of America
Special points of interest:Special points of interest:Special points of interest:Special points of interest:
• Available 140 HP / 236 lbs-ft,
TDI® Clean Diesel engine
• 8-speaker Sound System w/ In
-Dash CD Changer
• Front & Rear Disc Brakes
• Available 17” Alloy Wheels
• Available Touch-Screen Navi-
gation System
Golf 2.5L 2-door
Golf 2.5L 4-door
Golf TDI® 2-door
Golf TDI® 4-door
Trim
Option
Code
Option Description
Retail
Price
All
4X4 Rear Side Airbags   Available Only on 4-door Models $355
3FE Power Sunroof — power tilting & sliding $1,000
9W7 Bluetooth® Connectivity   Forced on all TDI’s by Corporate $300
W79 Cold Weather Package — heated front seats & front washer nozzles $250
TDI®
Only
P83 Xenon Headlamps w/ AFS $700
9VE Dynaudio® Advanced Sound — 300W $480
P71 Navigation Package — RNS 315 navigation system $595
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORS
2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF2011 GOLF
MARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONS
Trim
Option
Code
Option Description
Retail
Price
All
GKM Golf Mat Kit — rubber mats (set of 4) & trunk liner $235
GKC Golf Carpeted Mat Kit — carpeted mats (set of 4) & trunk liner $235
GGG Golf Splash Guards (set of 4) $220
GKP Golf Protection Kit — rubber mats (4), trunk liner, & splash guards (4) $430
GTE Golf Chrome Exhaust Tips $160
GTM Golf Protection Plus — rubber mats (set of 4) & chrome exhaust tips $210
GSR Golf Distinction Kit — rubber mats (set of 4), trunk liner & chrome exhaust tips $329
GHS Golf Roof Edge Spoiler $499
GKA
Golf Ground Effects Kit — front valence, side sill extensions, & roof edge
spoiler
$1,999
GBK
Sport Alloy Black — (4) 18” Black Karthoum wheels w/ 225/40/R18XL all-
season tires.     Note: Take-off wheels are not returned to dealer.
$2,199
GGE
Sport Alloy Silver — (4) 18” Silver Goal wheels w/ 225/40/R18XL all-season
tires.     Note: Take-off wheels are not returned to dealer.
$2,199
2.5L Only
GGS
Sport Goal Silver — (4) 17” Goal silver alloy wheel pkg upgrade w/ 225/45/R17